Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

J-hook, Gull wing and leaded terminal configurations
Sealed (Washable: Refer to page 750.)
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
S  T  -  3  2  E  T  A   1  0  0  Ω  (  1  2  )
Series name
Terminal pin
E：Sn-Cu (Lead-free)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
A, G：J-hook
B, H：Gull wing
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
2
3
4
9 8
5
6
71
RoHS compliant
Adjustment
position
A (J-hook)
G (J-hook)
B (Gull wing)
H (Gull wing)
ST-32
SURFACE MOUNT TRIMMERS
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Shape of
terminal
Form of packaging
Taping (reel)
 ST-32ETA ST-32EA
 ST-32ETB ST-32EB
 ST-32ETG ST-32EG
 ST-32ETH ST-32EH
500 pcs./reel 100 pcs./pack
Plastic bag
Pieces in package
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal resistance range 10 Ω ~ 2 MΩ
± 20 %
0.125 W (70 °C) 0 W (125 °C)
Linear law (B)
DC200 V or power rating, whichever is smaller
100 mA or power rating, whichever is smaller
210 ° (1 turn)
1 % or 2 Ω, whichever is greater
1 % or 3 Ω, whichever is greater
−55 ~ 125 °C
10 Ω ~ 50 Ω : ± 250 10-6/°C maximum
100 Ω ~ 2 MΩ : ± 100 10-6/°C maximum
1000 MΩ minimum (DC500 V)
AC500 V, 60 s
Approx. 0.05 g (ST-32EA, EB)
Approx. 0.11 g (ST-32EG, EH)